



**Bid Abstract**

Project: **2019 Asphalt Rubber Cape Seal & Micro-Surface Seal**  
 County No.: 0672-6U2184-19/0672-6U2183-19  
 Federal No.: n/a  
 Bids Opened: 5/7/2019  
 MSM 25%  
 Addendum: None

	Lowest Bidder	2nd Bidder
Name of Bidder:	<b>Pavement Coatings Co.</b>	<b>American Pavement Systems, Inc.</b>
DIR Registration Number:	<b>1000003382</b>	<b>1000000207</b>
Business Address:	2150 Bell Ave., Suite 125 Sacramento, CA 95838	1012 11th St., Suite 1000 Modesto, CA 95354
Mailing Address:	same as above	same as above
Business Phone:	(916) 642-1751	(209) 522-2277
Fax Number:	(916) 313-3438	(209) 577-2564
Email Address:	<a href="mailto:pccnorth@pavementcoatings.com">pccnorth@pavementcoatings.com</a>	<a href="mailto:dpimley@americanpavementsystems.com">dpimley@americanpavementsystems.com</a>
Contact:	Tim Schmid	Dave Pimley

Item No.	Bid Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Lowest Bidder		2nd Bidder		
				Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	
1	SUPPLEMENTAL ITEM - TOW VEHICLE	EA	110.00	\$125.00	\$13,750.00	\$125.00	\$13,750.00	\$125.00	\$13,750.00	
2	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.00	\$590,000.00	\$590,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$1,803,173.95	\$1,803,173.95	
4	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA)	EA	4.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	
6	ASPHALT-RUBBER BINDER	TON	914.00	\$600.00	\$548,400.00	\$420.00	\$383,880.00	\$440.00	\$402,160.00	
7	APHALTIC EMULSION (POLYMER MODIFIED)	TON	438.00	\$600.00	\$262,800.00	\$750.00	\$328,500.00	\$555.00	\$243,090.00	
8	SCREENINGS	TON	6,395.00	\$70.00	\$447,650.00	\$193.00	\$1,234,235.00	\$50.00	\$319,750.00	
9	SLURRY SEAL (AGGREGATE TYPE II - BLACK ROCK)	TON	2,918.00	\$100.00	\$291,800.00	\$180.00	\$525,240.00	\$20.00	\$58,360.00	
10	MICRO-SURFACING (AGGREGATE TYPE II - BLACK ROCK)	TON	608.00	\$115.00	\$69,920.00	\$180.00	\$109,440.00	\$20.00	\$12,160.00	
11	MICRO-SURFACING (EMULSION)	TON	109.00	\$600.00	\$65,400.00	\$665.00	\$72,485.00	\$555.00	\$60,495.00	
12	ADJUST MONUMENT COVER TO GRADE	EA	104.00	\$650.00	\$67,600.00	\$800.00	\$83,200.00	\$800.00	\$83,200.00	
13	SET NEW SURVEY MONUMENT	EA	16.00	\$1,200.00	\$19,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$17,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$17,600.00	
14	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WHITE)	LF	1,822.00	\$3.00	\$5,466.00	\$1.00	\$1,822.00	\$1.05	\$1,913.10	
15	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 2)	LF	4,765.00	\$1.00	\$4,765.00	\$1.00	\$4,765.00	\$0.83	\$3,954.95	
16	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 9)	LF	20,420.00	\$1.50	\$30,630.00	\$1.00	\$20,420.00	\$0.83	\$16,948.60	
17	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 12)	LF	360.00	\$1.00	\$360.00	\$1.00	\$360.00	\$0.83	\$298.80	
18	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 22)	LF	18,605.00	\$2.00	\$37,210.00	\$3.00	\$55,815.00	\$2.60	\$48,373.00	
19	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 22 Ceramic Traffic Buttons)	LF	2,525.00	\$3.50	\$8,837.50	\$3.00	\$7,575.00	\$2.55	\$6,438.75	
20	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 25A)	LF	14,471.00	\$1.00	\$14,471.00	\$1.50	\$21,706.50	\$1.40	\$20,259.40	
21	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 27B)	LF	41,964.00	\$1.00	\$41,964.00	\$1.00	\$41,964.00	\$1.05	\$44,062.20	
22	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 29)	LF	1,532.00	\$4.00	\$6,128.00	\$6.00	\$9,192.00	\$5.50	\$8,426.00	
23	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 38)	LF	3,380.00	\$1.00	\$3,380.00	\$1.50	\$5,070.00	\$1.40	\$4,732.00	
24	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 39)	LF	7,766.00	\$1.50	\$11,649.00	\$1.00	\$7,766.00	\$1.05	\$8,154.30	
25	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING (WHITE)	SQFT	8,335.00	\$5.00	\$41,675.00	\$6.00	\$50,010.00	\$6.00	\$50,010.00	
26	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING (YELLOW)	SQFT	606.00	\$5.00	\$3,030.00	\$6.00	\$3,636.00	\$6.00	\$3,636.00	
27	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS	1.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$92,000.50	\$92,000.50	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	
28	SUPPLEMENTAL ITEM - PAYMENT ADJUSTMENTS FOR PRICE INDEX FLUCTUATIONS	\$	51,150.00	\$1.00	\$51,150.00	\$1.00	\$51,150.00	\$1.00	\$51,150.00	
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>\$2,729,235.50</b>		<b>\$3,403,582.00</b>		<b>\$3,482,096.05</b>